PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Nottinghamshire Sports & Safety Systems Limited	12/13/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Notts Sport Limited	
Street Address:	18 Mandervell Road	
Internal Address:	Premier House	
City:	Oadby, Leicestershire	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	LE2 5LQ	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10816390

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (214)661-4613

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 214.953.6507

Email: judy.baggett@bakerbotts.com

Correspondent Name: Charles S. Fish
Address Line 1: 2001 Ross Avenue
Address Line 2: Baker Botts LLP
Address Line 4: Dallas, TEXAS 75201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	072819.0158
NAME OF CURMITTED.	ludy Pagast

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Judy Baggett

Total Attachments: 1 source=158nc#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 020527 FRAME: 0605

500467029

\$40.00

<u>=</u>СН **\$**4(



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 1804724

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that NOTTINGHAMSHIRE SPORTS & SAFETY SYSTEMS LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of NOTTS SPORT LIMITED

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 13th December 2007





HC008A

PATENT REEL: 020527 FRAME: 0606

RECORDED: 02/19/2008